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World Championship Classification 30

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 115 20 0 25 25 25 0 201
ROSSI Valentino ITA 88 16 0 13 11 16 16 162 27 27
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 77 10 11 20 9 9 8 103 38 11
ZARCO Johann FRA 73 8 20 10 20 - 6 94 42 4
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 71 11 6 4 13 20 9 85 44 2
CRUTCHLOW Cal GBR 69 13 25 0 - 8 10 136 46 2
LORENZO Jorge SPA 66 - 1 5 - 10 25 257 49 3
DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 66 25 10 11 - - 20 -8 49 0
IANNONE Andrea ITA 66 7 8 16 16 - 13 69 49 0
MILLER Jack AUS 49 6 13 7 10 13 - -10 66 17
PEDROSA Dani SPA 40 9 - 9 - 11 - 1111 75 9
RINS Alex SPA 33 - 16 - - 6 11 -12 82 7
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 28 - 5 3 5 5 5 513 87 5
RABAT Tito SPA 27 5 9 8 2 - 3 -14 88 1
BAUTISTA Alvaro SPA 26 3 0 1 8 - 7 715 89 1
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 19 4 2 0 7 3 1 216 96 7
SYAHRIN Hafizh MAL 17 2 7 - 0 4 4 -17 98 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 13 0 - 6 - 7 - -18 102 4
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 10 0 3 2 4 1 0 -19 105 3
REDDING Scott GBR 9 0 4 0 1 - - 420 106 1
SMITH Bradley GBR 7 0 - 0 3 2 2 -21 108 2
KALLIO Mika FIN 6 - - - 6 - - -22 109 1
ABRAHAM Karel CZE 4 1 0 - 0 0 - 323 111 2
LUTHI Thomas SWI 0 0 0 0 - 0 - -24 115 4
SIMEON Xavier BEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -25 115 0
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QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

HONDA 1501 20 25 25 25 25 10 20

DUCATI 1322 25 13 11 13 20 25 2518 18

YAMAHA 1243 16 20 20 20 16 16 1626 8

SUZUKI 804 7 16 16 16 6 13 670 44

KTM 295 - 5 3 6 5 5 5121 51

APRILIA 226 - 4 6 1 7 - 4128 7

QAT ARG AME SPA FRA ITA CAT NED GER CZE AUT GBR RSM ARA THA JPN AUS MAL VAL

MOVISTAR YAMAHA MOTOGP 1651 26 11 33 20 25 24 26

REPSOL HONDA TEAM 1552 29 - 34 25 36 - 3110 10

DUCATI TEAM 1323 25 11 16 - 10 45 2533 23

ALMA PRAMAC RACING 1204 17 19 11 23 33 9 845 12

TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR 995 7 24 16 16 6 24 666 21

MONSTER YAMAHA TECH 3 906 10 27 10 20 4 10 975 9

LCR HONDA 797 13 28 2 4 9 10 1386 11

RED BULL KTM FACTORY RA 358 - 5 3 8 7 7 5130 44

ANGEL NIETO TEAM 309 4 - 1 8 - 7 10135 5

REALE AVINTIA RACING 2710 5 9 8 2 - 3 -138 3

APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESI 2211 - 4 6 1 7 - 4143 5

EG 0,0 MARC VDS 1912 4 2 - 7 3 1 2146 3
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